
Albettone 19 03 23 125 Senior - Prove Ufficiali Gr 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 878 PEZZUTO S. 1:39.893
Migliore

1 1:58.459 + 18.566 13:11:26.191

2 1:50.255 + 10.362 13:13:16.446

3 1:40.904 + 01.011 13:14:57.350

4 3:51.278 + 2:11.385 13:18:48.628

5 1:56.167 + 16.274 13:20:44.795

6 1:39.893 --------- 13:22:24.688

7 2:06.823 + 26.930 13:24:31.511

 Po. 2 - # 241 MENEGHELLO G.+ 01.312
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.360 + 24.155 13:11:43.299

2 1:52.822 + 11.617 13:13:36.121

3 2:15.906 + 34.701 13:15:52.027

4 1:44.089 + 02.884 13:17:36.116

5 1:42.626 + 01.421 13:19:18.742

6 1:54.469 + 13.264 13:21:13.211

7 1:41.205 --------- 13:22:54.416

8 1:41.880 + 00.675 13:24:36.296

 Po. 3 - # 313 ISDRAELE ROMANO T.+ 02.218
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.412 + 16.301 13:11:29.523

2 1:52.879 + 10.768 13:13:22.402

3 1:54.787 + 12.676 13:15:17.189

4 1:42.111 --------- 13:16:59.300

5 1:58.325 + 16.214 13:18:57.625

6 1:42.229 + 00.118 13:20:39.854

7 1:59.261 + 17.150 13:22:39.115

8 1:59.703 + 17.592 13:24:38.818

 Po. 4 - # 5 ANTONIAZZI F. + 02.621
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.717 + 11.203 13:11:27.358

2 1:44.685 + 02.171 13:13:12.043

3 1:43.558 + 01.044 13:14:55.601

4 1:59.219 + 16.705 13:16:54.820

5 1:42.579 + 00.065 13:18:37.399

6 1:42.897 + 00.383 13:20:20.296

7 1:58.093 + 15.579 13:22:18.389

8 1:42.514 --------- 13:24:00.903

9 2:10.272 + 27.758 13:26:11.175

 Po. 5 - # 599 CIARLO M. + 02.779
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.552 + 18.880 13:11:35.393

2 1:54.947 + 12.275 13:13:30.340

3 3:03.873 + 1:21.201 13:16:34.213

4 1:43.772 + 01.100 13:18:17.985

5 3:49.952 + 2:07.280 13:22:07.937

6 1:42.672 --------- 13:23:50.609

 Po. 6 - # 938 BICALHO SALA R.+ 03.571
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.004 + 18.540 13:11:31.946

2 1:55.021 + 11.557 13:13:26.967

3 1:43.764 + 00.300 13:15:10.731

4 2:04.348 + 20.884 13:17:15.079

5 1:44.078 + 00.614 13:18:59.157

6 2:26.760 + 43.296 13:21:25.917

7 1:43.464 --------- 13:23:09.381

8 2:35.291 + 51.827 13:25:44.672

 Po. 7 - # 532 VALSECCHI M. + 03.694
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.277 + 22.690 13:11:39.027

2 1:59.624 + 16.037 13:13:38.651

3 1:45.389 + 01.802 13:15:24.040

4 1:59.166 + 15.579 13:17:23.206

5 1:50.632 + 07.045 13:19:13.838

6 1:44.029 + 00.442 13:20:57.867

7 2:06.163 + 22.576 13:23:04.030

8 1:43.587 --------- 13:24:47.617

 Po. 8 - # 921 CIPRIANI A. + 03.872
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.998 + 23.233 13:11:42.972

2 1:58.860 + 15.095 13:13:41.832

3 1:50.310 + 06.545 13:15:32.142

4 1:44.440 + 00.675 13:17:16.582

5 1:43.765 --------- 13:19:00.347

6 2:01.836 + 18.071 13:21:02.183

7 1:44.761 + 01.996 13:22:46.944

8 2:34.454 + 50.689 13:25:21.398

 Po. 9 - # 3 DE SANTIS G. + 04.064
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.987 + 15.030 13:11:47.958

2 1:57.346 + 13.389 13:13:45.304

3 2:22.093 + 38.136 13:16:07.397

4 1:45.219 + 01.262 13:17:52.616

5 1:54.696 + 10.739 13:19:47.312

6 1:43.957 --------- 13:21:31.269

7 2:00.581 + 16.624 13:23:31.850

8 1:45.025 + 01.068 13:25:16.875

 Po. 10 - # 101 LAURENZI A. + 04.183
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.346 + 20.270 13:11:45.843

2 2:02.335 + 18.259 13:13:48.178

3 2:23.769 + 39.693 13:16:11.947

4 2:27.754 + 43.678 13:18:39.701

5 1:46.364 + 02.288 13:20:26.065

6 2:00.223 + 16.147 13:22:26.288

7 1:44.076 --------- 13:24:10.364

8 1:44.915 + 00.839 13:25:55.279

 Po. 11 - # 259 CAVINA M. + 04.334
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.224 + 16.997 13:11:45.006

2 1:46.887 + 02.660 13:13:31.893

3 1:47.938 + 03.711 13:15:19.831

4 1:46.208 + 01.981 13:17:06.039

5 1:44.295 + 00.068 13:18:50.334

6 1:45.662 + 01.435 13:20:35.996

7 1:44.227 --------- 13:22:20.223

8 2:42.584 + 58.357 13:25:02.807

 Po. 12 - # 270 APOLLONI M. + 04.728
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.809 + 24.188 13:12:10.297

2 2:27.675 + 43.054 13:14:37.972

3 1:46.434 + 01.813 13:16:24.406

4 1:56.321 + 11.700 13:18:20.727

5 1:45.242 + 00.621 13:20:05.969

6 2:03.500 + 18.879 13:22:09.469

7 1:44.621 --------- 13:23:54.090

8 2:05.139 + 20.518 13:25:59.229

 Po. 13 - # 323 CAPE T. + 04.835
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.468 + 09.740 13:11:30.305

2 1:48.637 + 03.909 13:13:18.942

3 1:45.398 + 00.670 13:15:04.340

4 2:00.908 + 16.180 13:17:05.248

5 1:44.728 --------- 13:18:49.976

6 2:07.086 + 22.358 13:20:57.062

7 2:17.344 + 32.616 13:23:14.406

8 1:55.796 + 11.068 13:25:10.202

 Po. 14 - # 692 FIAMIN M. + 05.041
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.680 + 30.746 13:12:24.855

2 2:02.770 + 17.836 13:14:27.625

3 1:45.854 + 00.920 13:16:13.479

4 2:01.571 + 16.637 13:18:15.050

5 1:44.934 --------- 13:19:59.984

6 2:04.662 + 19.728 13:22:04.646

7 1:47.787 + 02.853 13:23:52.433

8 2:13.194 + 28.260 13:26:05.627

 Po. 15 - # 424 GIUSTACCHINI D.+ 05.363
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.384 + 11.128 13:11:43.670

2 1:49.523 + 04.267 13:13:33.193

3 1:47.370 + 02.114 13:15:20.563

4 3:13.755 + 1:28.499 13:18:34.318

5 1:45.256 --------- 13:20:19.574

6 2:08.020 + 22.764 13:22:27.594

7 1:52.930 + 07.674 13:24:20.524

 Po. 16 - # 6 MONTAGNA M. + 05.469
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.056 + 13.694 13:11:50.199

2 2:04.809 + 19.447 13:13:55.008

3 2:02.069 + 16.707 13:15:57.077

4 2:07.295 + 21.933 13:18:04.372

5 1:46.379 + 01.017 13:19:50.751

6 2:07.967 + 22.605 13:21:58.718

7 1:45.362 --------- 13:23:44.080

8 2:09.093 + 23.731 13:25:53.173

Fastest lap: 1:39.893 
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 Po. 17 - # 128 DALLA VALERIA E.+ 05.569
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.386 + 19.924 13:12:12.934

2 2:05.081 + 19.619 13:14:18.015

3 1:45.984 + 00.522 13:16:03.999

4 1:46.403 + 00.941 13:17:50.402

5 2:13.231 + 27.769 13:20:03.633

6 1:45.462 --------- 13:21:49.095

7 3:02.866 + 1:17.404 13:24:51.961

 Po. 18 - # 47 FABBRI A. + 06.067
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.222 + 20.262 13:11:41.700

2 2:08.451 + 22.491 13:13:50.151

3 1:48.433 + 02.473 13:15:38.584

4 2:13.256 + 27.296 13:17:51.840

5 1:47.096 + 01.136 13:19:38.936

6 2:15.400 + 29.440 13:21:54.336

7 1:45.960 --------- 13:23:40.296

8 2:53.335 + 1:07.375 13:26:33.631

 Po. 19 - # 442 GONZO E. + 06.261
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.328 + 14.174 13:11:53.134

2 1:57.476 + 11.322 13:13:50.610

3 1:49.822 + 03.668 13:15:40.432

4 1:49.407 + 03.253 13:17:29.839

5 1:48.238 + 02.084 13:19:18.077

6 1:46.154 --------- 13:21:04.231

7 1:53.741 + 07.587 13:22:57.972

8 1:46.172 + 00.018 13:24:44.144

 Po. 20 - # 91 ANTOGNOLI L. + 06.387
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.116 + 20.836 13:12:13.697

2 1:53.954 + 07.674 13:14:07.651

3 1:49.874 + 03.594 13:15:57.525

4 1:49.728 + 03.448 13:17:47.253

5 2:58.454 + 1:12.174 13:20:45.707

6 1:46.280 --------- 13:22:31.987

7 2:00.840 + 14.560 13:24:32.827

 Po. 21 - # 11 BOSI G. + 06.422
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.921 + 11.606 13:11:51.942

2 1:57.077 + 10.762 13:13:49.019

3 1:53.922 + 07.607 13:15:42.941

4 1:50.420 + 04.105 13:17:33.361

5 1:48.553 + 02.238 13:19:21.914

6 1:56.096 + 09.781 13:21:18.010

7 1:47.539 + 01.224 13:23:05.549

8 1:46.315 --------- 13:24:51.864

 Po. 22 - # 752 BORGHI M. + 06.560
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.795 + 19.342 13:12:05.972

2 1:50.460 + 04.007 13:13:56.432

3 1:48.252 + 01.799 13:15:44.684

4 2:12.355 + 25.902 13:17:57.039

5 1:52.516 + 06.063 13:19:49.555

6 1:46.548 + 00.095 13:21:36.103

7 2:11.212 + 24.759 13:23:47.315

8 1:46.453 --------- 13:25:33.768

 Po. 23 - # 969 TRENTIN J. + 06.860
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.416 + 17.663 13:11:58.875

2 1:54.745 + 07.992 13:13:53.620

3 1:54.917 + 08.164 13:15:48.537

4 1:46.753 --------- 13:17:35.290

5 2:10.440 + 23.687 13:19:45.730

6 2:04.763 + 18.010 13:21:50.493

7 1:47.144 + 00.391 13:23:37.637

8 2:12.027 + 25.274 13:25:49.664

 Po. 24 - # 541 PECORILLI L. + 07.745
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.923 + 13.285 13:11:57.338

2 1:54.722 + 07.084 13:13:52.060

3 2:49.809 + 1:02.171 13:16:41.869

4 1:47.638 --------- 13:18:29.507

5 2:12.517 + 24.879 13:20:42.024

6 2:04.129 + 16.491 13:22:46.153

7 1:48.066 + 00.428 13:24:34.219

 Po. 25 - # 660 SQUIZZATO A. + 08.037
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.746 + 13.816 13:11:45.881

2 1:53.231 + 05.301 13:13:39.112

3 1:49.205 + 01.275 13:15:28.317

4 2:00.474 + 12.544 13:17:28.791

5 1:47.954 + 00.024 13:19:16.745

6 2:00.331 + 12.401 13:21:17.076

7 1:47.930 --------- 13:23:05.006

8 2:06.281 + 18.351 13:25:11.287

 Po. 26 - # 595 BATIGNANI F. + 08.176
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.098 + 13.029 13:11:46.904

2 1:52.901 + 04.832 13:13:39.805

3 1:55.823 + 07.754 13:15:35.628

4 1:49.915 + 01.846 13:17:25.543

5 2:01.386 + 13.317 13:19:26.929

6 1:48.324 + 00.255 13:21:15.253

7 1:59.901 + 11.832 13:23:15.154

8 1:48.069 --------- 13:25:03.223

 Po. 27 - # 112 FOSCHINI T. + 08.475
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.937 + 21.569 13:11:49.180

2 1:53.920 + 05.552 13:13:43.100

3 1:56.680 + 08.312 13:15:39.780

4 1:48.368 --------- 13:17:28.148

5 3:53.931 + 2:05.563 13:21:22.079

6 2:00.565 + 12.197 13:23:22.644

7 1:48.669 + 00.301 13:25:11.313

 Po. 28 - # 94 BALLIN F. + 08.757
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.738 + 13.088 13:12:02.295

2 1:55.519 + 06.869 13:13:57.814

3 1:53.566 + 04.916 13:15:51.380

4 1:57.203 + 08.553 13:17:48.583

5 1:54.534 + 05.884 13:19:43.117

6 1:49.506 + 00.856 13:21:32.623

7 2:02.870 + 14.220 13:23:35.493

8 1:48.650 --------- 13:25:24.143

 Po. 29 - # 831 DAL PEZZO M. + 09.609
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.421 + 16.919 13:12:08.840

2 1:53.162 + 03.660 13:14:02.002

3 1:50.846 + 01.344 13:15:52.848

4 1:51.974 + 02.472 13:17:44.822

5 2:13.965 + 24.463 13:19:58.787

6 1:57.060 + 07.558 13:21:55.847

7 1:49.558 + 00.056 13:23:45.405

8 1:49.502 --------- 13:25:34.907

 Po. 30 - # 816 BUCCIONI E. + 10.354
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.384 + 27.137 13:12:28.148

2 2:01.704 + 11.457 13:14:29.852

3 1:52.689 + 02.442 13:16:22.541

4 2:01.149 + 10.902 13:18:23.690

5 2:31.057 + 40.810 13:20:54.747

6 1:50.247 --------- 13:22:44.994

7 2:20.923 + 30.676 13:25:05.917

 Po. 31 - # 251 MENEGHELLO J.+ 13.737
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.695 + 45.065 13:12:43.271

2 2:02.618 + 08.988 13:14:45.889

3 1:58.030 + 04.400 13:16:43.919

4 2:17.159 + 23.529 13:19:01.078

5 3:11.355 + 1:17.725 13:22:12.433

6 1:53.630 --------- 13:24:06.063

7 2:09.552 + 15.922 13:26:15.615

 Po. 32 - # 38 PIERI T. + 15.724
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.075 + 19.458 13:12:11.249

2 1:58.200 + 02.583 13:14:09.449

3 2:28.084 + 32.467 13:16:37.533

4 1:56.296 + 00.679 13:18:33.829

5 2:14.021 + 18.404 13:20:47.850

6 1:55.617 --------- 13:22:43.467

7 1:56.176 + 00.559 13:24:39.643

Fastest lap: 1:39.893 
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